26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Gravurfräser, Z=1, 35° und 60° Spitzenwinkel
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) Beschichtung RG
EGF35-0.2/3-40 35.0 0.2 3.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF60-0.2/3-40 60.0 0.2 3.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF35-0.2/4-40 35.0 0.2 4.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF35-0.2/6-40 35.0 0.2 6.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF60-0.2/6-40 60.0 0.2 6.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF35-0.4/3-40 35.0 0.4 3.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF60-0.4/3-40 60.0 0.4 3.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF35-0.4/4-40 35.0 0.4 4.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF60-0.4/4-40 60.0 0.4 4.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF35-0.4/6-40 35.0 0.4 6.0 40.0 TINALOX 2
EGF60-0.4/6-40 60.0 0.4 6.0 40.0 TINALOX 2